Truth In Labeling Task Force

Truth In Labeling Task Force
Meeting #2

Feb 22, 2022, 1:00 p.m. Pacific Time (US and Canada)
Zoom meeting information.

Register in advance for this meeting:
https://lus02web.zoom.us/meeting/register/tZAucOmrqTgtE9NzObyYwOXjnstAVYDSVLhK

After registering, you will receive a confirmation email containing information about joining the meeting.

Time

1 p.m.

1:20 p.m.
1:55 p.m.
2:25 p.m.
2:45 p.m.
2:55 p.m.
3:00 p.m.

Topic

Welcome. Activity: Share a confusing label.
Exercise/discussion around confusing and misleading claims.
How CA and OR will develop their approved lists.

How will CA’s SB 343 impact labeling in OR?

Public Comment.

Next steps.

Adjourn.

Alternative formats
DEQ can provide documents in an alternate format or in a language other than English upon request.
Call DEQ at 800-452-4011 or email deginfo@deq_.state.or.us.

DEQ

State of Oregon
Department of
Environmental

Quality

Truth In Labeling

700 NE Multnomah St.,
Suite 600

Portland, OR 97232
Phone:  503-869-2884
Contact: Alex Bertolucci

www.oregon.gov/DEQ

DEQ is a leader in
restoring, maintaining and
enhancing the quality of
Oregon’s air, land and
water.
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